
KANSAS
JAYHAWKS

2026 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT               
Fri, Sep 4	 vs Long Island U.
Sat, Sep 12	 vs Missouri
Sat, Sep 19	 vs Arizona State *
Sat, Oct 3	 vs Middle Tennessee
Sat, Oct 10	 at Utah
Sat, Oct 17	 at Kansas State
Sat, Oct 24	 vs Baylor
Sat, Oct 31	 at TCU
Sat, Nov 7	 vs UCF
Sat, Nov 14	 at West Virginia
Sat, Nov 21	 vs BYU
Sat, Nov 28	 at Oklahoma State

* Game Played at Neutral
* Location


